
  
  

 

  

Charlotte Gensler, CPM           Scott Elder 
Executive Director                Superintendent  

  

DATE: 08/24/2023 

RFP NUMBER: 24-012CG 

RFP TITLE: Consulting Services for Implementing Strategic Master Plan 

ADDENDUM NUMBER:  1 

 

See change to due date and deadline for questions 

 
Change the due date of the Request for Proposal (RFP) from August 29, 2023 to September 11, 2023 
at 3:00pm local time (MST). 

 
 
Change deadline for questions to August 29, 2023 

 

 

 

ACKNOWLEDGE ADDENDUM WITH SUBMITTED PROPOSAL:    
Addenda not signed and returned may consider the RFP non-responsive and may be rejected.  

__________________________________  

COMPANY/FIRM NAME  

  

  

__________________________________  

SIGNATURE  

  

__________________________________  

DATE  

  


